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! KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 306-6-04138-7

Account Name AudRoldBuanaIUNssL NNAT6

Branch Name MITRAPHAP ROAD BR.

Currency THB

Address ASURILFBNAORINNTTU 75/6 auunwsesu 6 37 10 10400

01/05/2023 23:13:18 |N/A DD TR fr 9877293366 480.00| .00 480.00/0068
02/05/2023 11:34:29 |ITBANK [PBDWT |G9020 -2200400016 -480.00{ .00 .0010306
15/05/2023 23:17:47 |N/A DD TR fr 9877293366 2,045.00f .00{ 2,045.00)0068
16/05/2023 10:30:13 [ITBANK |PBDWT [G9020 -2200400016 -1,045.00{ .00{ 1,000.00)0306
16/05/2023 10:30:27 |ITBANK |PBDWT [G9020 -2200400016 -1,000.00{ .00 .00)0306
16/05/2023 23:16:57 [N/A DD TR fr 9877293366 2,504.00| .00| 2,504.00{0068
18/05/2023 11:36:26 [ITBANK |PBDWT |G9020 -2200400016 -2,504.00{ .00 .00]0306
19/05/2023 23:16:41 [N/A DD TR fr 9877293366 3,340.00( .00] 3,340.00({0068
22/05/2023 11:12:51 |ITBANK |PBDWT |G9020 -2200400016 -3,340.00{ .00 .00]0306
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79! KRONGTHAL BANK

Account No. 306-6-02776-7 .
Account Name @ue/&IL&3uanavnssunInnie
Branch Name MITRAPHAP ROAD BR.

Currency THB

Address NSURAILFBUNAOIINNTTU 75/6 auUNsys U 6 37 10 10400

02/05/2023 09:59:24 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 .00 14,727.00/108682
02/05/2023 11:06:16 |572565 CWTPC 10309402 -7,640.00 .00 7,087.00{0306
02/05/2023 17:01:04 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#1030940110309401 -1,272.00 .00 5,815.00{0700
03/05/2023 09:59:04 [931001  [BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 13,040.00f .00 18,855.00/108682
03/05/2023 09:59:05 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,500.00 .00 25,355.00|108682
03/05/2023 09:59:05 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 .00 40,355.00/108682
03/05/2023 09:59:05 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,500.00 .00 54,855.00/108682
03/05/2023 09:59:05 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,000.00 .00 65,855.00/108682
03/05/2023 09:59:05 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,000.00 .00 76,855.00/108682
03/05/2023 09:59:05 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,000.00 .00 87,855.00/108682
03/05/2023 09:59:05 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,000.00 .00 98,855.00/108682
03/05/2023 09:59:05 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 .00 113,855.00/108682
03/05/2023 09:59:05 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,000.00 .00 124,855.00/108682
03/05/2023 09:59:05 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,000.00 .00 135,855.00/108682
03/05/2023 10:02:53 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,520.00 .00 144,375.00/108682
03/05/2023 14:25:17 |93999 BPDWT Industrial Cen -126,520.00 .00 17,855.00/0306
08/05/2023 09:55:46 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,100.00 .00 37,955.00/108682
08/05/2023 09:55:46 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 .00 46,955.00108682
08/05/2023 09:58:59 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 860.00 .00 47,815.00/108682
08/05/2023 15:52:08 |93999 BPDWT Industrial Cen -29,100.00 .00 18,715.00{0306
09/05/2023 09:50:13 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,560.00 .00 24,275.00/108682
10/05/2023 08:55:29 [510584 CWTRC 3060886008 10309400 -4,815.00 .00 19,460.00{0306
10/05/2023 12:31:04 |93999 BPDWT Industrial Cen -13,900.00 .00 5,560.00/0306
11/05/2023 09:48:48 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,200.00 .00 28,760.00/108682
11/05/2023 09:48:48 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,788.00 .00 32,548.00/108682
11/05/2023 09:48:48 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,020.00 .00 35,568.00/108682
11/05/2023 09:48:48 [931001  [BCD14  |GFMIS/108682 1,200.00] .00 36,768.00/108682
11/05/2023 09:48:48 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,800.00 .00 45,568.00/108682
11/05/2023 09:48:48 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00 .00 46,528.00108682
11/05/2023 09:49:29 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,060.00 .00 51,588.00{108682
12/05/2023 12:15:03 |93999 BPDWT Industrial Cen -14,028.00 .00 37,560.00/0306
15/05/2023 09:46:53 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,510.00 .00 39,070.00{108682
15/05/2023 09:46:53 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,390.00 .00 49,460.00/108682
15/05/2023 09:46:53 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 675.00 .00 50,135.00]108682
16/05/2023 09:35:09 /93999 BPDWT  |Industrial Cen -30,945.00[ .00 19,190.00/0306
18/05/2023 09:53:01 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,510.00 .00 20,700.00/108682
18/05/2023 11:47:08 |93999 BPDWT Industrial Cen -1,510.00 .00 19,190.00]0306
19/05/2023 09:36:50 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,997.98 .00 21,187.98|108682
19/05/2023 10:29:14 |93999 BPDWT Industrial Cen -1,997.98 .00 19,190.00/0306
22/05/2023 09:55:57 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,376.00 .00 46,566.00/108682
22/05/2023 11:15:09 |93999 BPDWT Industrial Cen -46,566.00 .00 .00]0306




23/05/2023 09:50:58 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00 .00 240.00/108682
23/05/2023 09:50:58 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,560.00 .00 8,800.00]108682
25/05/2023 10:06:20 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,450.00 .00 27,250.00/108682
25/05/2023 14:55:07 93999 BPDWT [Industrial Cen -27,250.00 .00 .00/0306

26/05/2023 09:48:49 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,050.00 .00 1,050.00/108682
26/05/2023 09:48:49 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 .00 10,050.00/108682
26/05/2023 09:52:04 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 113,700.00 .00 123,750.00|108682
26/05/2023 09:52:04 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,590.00 .00 138,340.00/108682
26/05/2023 11:27:07 |93999 BPDWT |Industrial Cen -10,050.00 .00 128,290.00/0306

29/05/2023 11:10:15 |93999 BPDWT  |Industrial Cen -113,700.00 .00 14,590.00/0306

31/05/2023 09:41:53 (931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,954.00 .00 24,544.00/108682
31/05/2023 09:41:54 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,272.00 .00 25,816.00/108682
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